
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   South Carolina 276  266  279       821  -19 
3  2  2   Virginia 283  273  283       839  -1 
2  3  3   Augusta  280  292  285       857  +17 

T10  4  T4   East Carolina 293  280  288       861  +21 
T5  T6  T4   Chattanooga 289  290  282       861  +21 
4  T6  T6   Georgia Southern 288  291  284       863  +23 

T12  5  T6   North Carolina State 294  282  287       863  +23 
T7  11  8   Furman  290  293  281       864  +24 

T15  T9  9   Liberty  299  282  289       870  +30 
T5  8  10   Maryland 289  291  297       877  +37 
14  12  T11   S. Carolina - Aiken 296  288  297       881  +41 
9  T9  T11   Coastal Carolina 291  290  300       881  +41 

T12  13  13   Wofford College 294  291  298       883  +43 
T7  T14  14   Akron, U. of 290  301  294       885  +45 

T15  T14  15   Idaho 299  292  295       886  +46 
T17  17  16   Wisconsin 307  289  293       889  +49 
T10  16  17   Presbyterian College 293  299  304       896  +56 
T17  18  18   Francis Marion  307  297  308       912  +72 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  67   67  69       203  -7   
T5 2   Maverick Antcliff  Augusta  68   69  67       204  -6   
T3 3   Will Starke  South Carolina  70   66  69       205  -5   
T5 4   Preston Cole  Furman  66   71  69       206  -4   
T3 5   Derek Bard  Virginia  71   65  71       207  -3   
T7 T6   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  70   68  71       209  -1   
T16 T6   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  70   73  66       209  -1   
T1 T6   Will Miles  South Carolina  68   66  75       209  -1   
T9 T6   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  72   67  70       209  -1   
T9 10   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  71   68  71       210  E   
T21 11   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  73   71  67       211  +1   
T26 T12   Danny Walker  Virginia  71   75  66       212  +2   
T9 T12   Tom Harris  Maryland  69   70  73       212  +2   
T7 T12   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  69   69  74       212  +2   
T26 15   Michael DeMorat  Liberty  73   73  67       213  +3   
T12 T16   Jake Marriott  Augusta  69   71  74       214  +4   
14 T16   Jacob Hicks  East Carolina  71   70  73       214  +4   

T21 T16   Robin Petersson  Augusta  71   73  70       214  +4   
15 T19   Al Dickens  East Carolina  73   69  73       215  +5   

T16 T19   Jacob McBride  North Carolina State  74   69  72       215  +5   
T12 T19   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  71   69  75       215  +5   
T26 T19   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  74   72  69       215  +5   
T23 T23   Daniel Sutton  Idaho  71   74  71       216  +6   
T26 T23   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  76   70  70       216  +6   
T16 T25   Jeremy Grab  Wofford College  75   68  74       217  +7   
T26 T25   Johnson Holliday  S. Carolina - Aiken  78   68  71       217  +7   
T38 T25   Henry Mabbett  Georgia Southern  70   77  70       217  +7   
T38 T25   David Kocher  Maryland  74   73  70       217  +7   
T38 T29   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  75   72  71       218  +8   
T16 T29   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  71   72  75       218  +8   
T26 T29   Andrew Novak  Wofford College  70   76  72       218  +8   
T26 T32   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  73   73  73       219  +9   
T38 T32   Bryce Howell  Furman  75   72  72       219  +9   
T26 T32   Tobias Pettersen  Francis Marion  72   74  73       219  +9   
T38 T32   George Baylis  Akron, U. of  74   73  72       219  +9   
T23 T32   Hubert Tisserand  S. Carolina - Aiken  70   75  74       219  +9   
T56 T37   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  77   72  71       220  +10   
T64 T37   Wehman Hopke  Furman  75   75  70       220  +10   
T26 T37   Davis Parker  Presbyterian College  71   75  74       220  +10   
T47 T37   Stanhope Johnson  North Carolina State  75   73  72       220  +10   
T38 T41   Carter Page  North Carolina State  76   71  74       221  +11   
T26 T41   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  69   77  75       221  +11   
T47 T41   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  70   78  73       221  +11   
T26 T41   Thadd Obency II  Coastal Carolina  78   68  75       221  +11   

T47 T41   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  71   77  73       221  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Cleveland Golf Palmetto Invite
Palmetto Golf Club

Aiken, SC 
Recognized as the fourth oldest golf course in the United States. 

Dates: Mar 07 - Mar 08 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T46   Cody O'Toole  Georgia Southern  78   70  74       222  +12   
T47 T46   Axel Ostensson  S. Carolina - Aiken  74   74  74       222  +12   
T47 T46   Rylee Iacolucci  Idaho  73   75  74       222  +12   
T64 T46   Payton Taylor  Liberty  82   68  72       222  +12   
T23 T46   Alfredo Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  75   70  77       222  +12   
T38 T46   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  78   69  75       222  +12   
T47 T52   Wesley Conover  East Carolina  78   70  75       223  +13   
T56 T52   Louis Birchall  Akron, U. of  74   75  74       223  +13   
T56 T52   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  76   73  74       223  +13   
T16 T52   Park Brady  Presbyterian College  72   71  80       223  +13   
T47 T56   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  72   76  76       224  +14   
T38 T56   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  76   71  77       224  +14   
T64 T56   Ryan Carpenter  Coastal Carolina  70   80  74       224  +14   
T26 T56   Joe Brooks  Maryland  73   73  78       224  +14   
T56 T56   Kyle Kochevar  Virginia  78   71  75       224  +14   
T71 T56   Weston Sanders  Presbyterian College  74   77  73       224  +14   
84 T62   Connor Bruns  Furman  80   75  70       225  +15   

T64 T62   Patrick Langdon  Wofford College  74   76  75       225  +15   
T64 T62   Gabriel Lench  Liberty  79   71  75       225  +15   
T64 T62   Olle Widegren  Coastal Carolina  74   76  75       225  +15   
T76 T62   Jake Scarrow  Idaho  77   75  73       225  +15   
T71 T62   Broc Everett  Augusta  72   79  74       225  +15   
T38 T68   Drake Cassidy  Wofford College  75   72  79       226  +16   
T56 T68   Garrison Hogan  Furman  74   75  77       226  +16   
T56 T70   August Lindvall  S. Carolina - Aiken  74   75  78       227  +17   
T76 T70   J.B. Williams  Akron, U. of  72   80  75       227  +17   
T56 T70   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  75   74  78       227  +17   
T76 T70   George Kilgore  East Carolina  76   76  75       227  +17   
T71 T74   Ryan Porch  Idaho  81   70  77       228  +18   
T71 T74   Evan Grenus  Wofford College  76   75  77       228  +18   
T76 T74   Yann Pfeiffer  Akron, U. of  77   75  76       228  +18   
T64 T74   Samuel Schiff  S. Carolina - Aiken  79   71  78       228  +18   
T76 T78   Johnny Decker  Wisconsin  77   75  77       229  +19   
T76 T78   Carson Spears  Presbyterian College  76   76  77       229  +19   
T82 T78   Emmanuel Kountakis  Augusta  75   79  75       229  +19   
T71 81   Enrique Marin  Idaho  78   73  79       230  +20   
T47 T82   Chris Navarro  Maryland  73   75  83       231  +21   
89 T82   Nolan Mills  North Carolina State  83   79  69       231  +21   
85 84   Tim Colanta  Maryland  77   79  76       232  +22   

T56 85   Marc Casullo  Francis Marion  75   74  84       233  +23   
T87 86   Michael Abrahamson  Wisconsin  77   84  73       234  +24   
86 87   Lars Sandvoll  Francis Marion  82   75  78       235  +25   

T87 T88   Edwin Shao  Francis Marion  80   81  75       236  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T82 T88   William Godfrey  Francis Marion  80   74  82       236  +26   
90 90   Cole Patterson  Presbyterian College  83   83  88       254  +44   
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The Cleveland Golf Palmetto Invite
Palmetto Golf Club
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina 276 266 279 821

1 Matthew NeSmith (2) 67 67 69 203

3 Will Starke (1) 70 66 69 205

T6 Scott Stevens (3) 72 67 70 209

T6 Will Miles (5) 68 66 75 209

10 Keenan Huskey (4) 71 68 71 210

2 Virginia 283 273 283 839

5 Derek Bard (3) 71 65 71 207

T6 Jimmy Stanger (2) 70 68 71 209

T12 Danny Walker (1) 71 75 66 212

T19 Thomas Walsh (4) 71 69 75 215

T56 Kyle Kochevar (5) 78 71 75 224

3 Augusta 280 292 285 857

2 Maverick Antcliff (3) 68 69 67 204

T16 Robin Petersson (1) 71 73 70 214

T16 Jake Marriott (2) 69 71 74 214

T62 Broc Everett (4) 72 79 74 225

T78 Emmanuel Kountakis (5) 75 79 75 229

T4 East Carolina 293 280 288 861

11 Timothy Conover (2) 73 71 67 211

T16 Jacob Hicks (1) 71 70 73 214

T19 Al Dickens (4) 73 69 73 215

T52 Wesley Conover (3) 78 70 75 223

T70 George Kilgore (5) 76 76 75 227

T4 Chattanooga 289 290 282 861

T6 Wes Gosselin (1) 70 73 66 209

T23 Andrew Weathers (2) 76 70 70 216

T32 Brooks Thomas (5) 73 73 73 219

T41 Lake Johnson (3) 71 77 73 221

T70 Kory Webb (4) 75 74 78 227

T6 Georgia Southern 288 291 284 863

T19 Steven Fisk (1) 74 72 69 215

T25 Henry Mabbett (5) 70 77 70 217

T29 Jake Storey (2) 75 72 71 218

T41 Archer Price (3) 69 77 75 221

T46 Cody O'Toole (4) 78 70 74 222

T6 North Carolina State 294 282 287 863

T12 Stephen Franken (2) 69 69 74 212

T19 Jacob McBride (3) 74 69 72 215

T37 Stanhope Johnson (4) 75 73 72 220

T41 Carter Page (1) 76 71 74 221

T82 Nolan Mills (5) 83 79 69 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Furman 290 293 281 864

4 Preston Cole (3) 66 71 69 206

T32 Bryce Howell (4) 75 72 72 219

T37 Wehman Hopke (1) 75 75 70 220

T62 Connor Bruns (5) 80 75 70 225

T68 Garrison Hogan (2) 74 75 77 226

9 Liberty 299 282 289 870

15 Michael DeMorat (2) 73 73 67 213

T29 Isaiah Logue (1) 71 72 75 218

T46 Payton Taylor (4) 82 68 72 222

T56 Hutson Chandler (5) 76 71 77 224

T62 Gabriel Lench (3) 79 71 75 225

10 Maryland 289 291 297 877

T12 Tom Harris (2) 69 70 73 212

T25 David Kocher (1) 74 73 70 217

T56 Joe Brooks (5) 73 73 78 224

T82 Chris Navarro (4) 73 75 83 231

84 Tim Colanta (3) 77 79 76 232

T11 S. Carolina - Aiken 296 288 297 881

T25 Johnson Holliday (1) 78 68 71 217

T32 Hubert Tisserand (2) 70 75 74 219

T46 Axel Ostensson (3) 74 74 74 222

T70 August Lindvall (4) 74 75 78 227

T74 Samuel Schiff (5) 79 71 78 228

T11 Coastal Carolina 291 290 300 881

T41 Thadd Obency II (2) 78 68 75 221

T46 Alfredo Ruiz (1) 75 70 77 222

T56 Luis Ruiz (3) 72 76 76 224

T56 Ryan Carpenter (4) 70 80 74 224

T62 Olle Widegren (5) 74 76 75 225

13 Wofford College 294 291 298 883

T25 Jeremy Grab (2) 75 68 74 217

T29 Andrew Novak (1) 70 76 72 218

T62 Patrick Langdon (5) 74 76 75 225

T68 Drake Cassidy (4) 75 72 79 226

T74 Evan Grenus (3) 76 75 77 228

14 Akron, U. of 290 301 294 885

T32 George Baylis (3) 74 73 72 219

T41 Elliott Grayson (2) 70 78 73 221

T52 Louis Birchall (1) 74 75 74 223

T70 J.B. Williams (4) 72 80 75 227

T74 Yann Pfeiffer (5) 77 75 76 228

15 Idaho 299 292 295 886

T23 Daniel Sutton (4) 71 74 71 216

T46 Rylee Iacolucci (3) 73 75 74 222

T62 Jake Scarrow (5) 77 75 73 225

T74 Ryan Porch (2) 81 70 77 228

81 Enrique Marin (1) 78 73 79 230

16 Wisconsin 307 289 293 889

T37 Eddie Wajda (2) 77 72 71 220

T46 Ben Skogen (1) 78 69 75 222

T52 Jordan Hahn (3) 76 73 74 223

T78 Johnny Decker (5) 77 75 77 229

86 Michael Abrahamson (4) 77 84 73 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Presbyterian College 293 299 304 896

T37 Davis Parker (1) 71 75 74 220

T52 Park Brady (3) 72 71 80 223

T56 Weston Sanders (4) 74 77 73 224

T78 Carson Spears (2) 76 76 77 229

90 Cole Patterson (5) 83 83 88 254

18 Francis Marion 307 297 308 912

T32 Tobias Pettersen (1) 72 74 73 219

85 Marc Casullo (2) 75 74 84 233

87 Lars Sandvoll (3) 82 75 78 235

T88 Edwin Shao (4) 80 81 75 236

T88 William Godfrey (5) 80 74 82 236
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